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dhnlich
angenehm
arm
asiatisch
ausldndisch
berihmt
besetzt
bitter
blond
bose
bunt
deutlich
dick
dumm
dinn
eigen
elektrisch
entfernt
europdisch
faul

fett
feucht
flach
fleiBig
froh
frohlich
geschieden
glatt
golden
gliltig
hart
hadufig
heifs
herrlich
-jéhrig
klug
komisch
kihl
letzte
lustig
mindlich
nah(e)
niedrig
nordlich
niitzlich
offentlich
ostlich
praktisch

EBEEHLNIL(ZE-EL)
B1-B1
B1-B1
A2-B1
A2-B1
B2- X
B1-B1
Al-A2
B1-B1
B1-B1
A2-A2
A2-B1
B1-B2
Al-A2
Al-Al
Al-A2
B1-B2
A2-A2

X
A2-B1
B1-B1
A2-B1
B1-B1
B1-B2
B1-B1
A2-A2
A2-B1
A2-A2
A2-B1

X
A2-B1
Al-A2
B1-B2
Al-Al
B1-B1

X

X
A2-B1
Al-B1
Al-A2
A2-B1
A2-B1
A2-A2
B1-B2
A2-B2
B1-B2
A2-B1
A2-B2
A2-B1

SRREIEAL
431 47
1751 fir
1888 {ir
X
1253 fiL
1371 {3z
1437 {iL
3856 (i~
3564 fiL
1296 fiL
1718 {3z
340 £z
1124 fir
2518 fir
1791 fiL
161 A7
1522 fir
1820 fir
418 fir
X
X
2766 (i
2035 fir
X
1421 {ir
3190 {iz
X
2361 (i
2362 {ir
3096 i~
732 {if
434 fir
922 {ir
3011 {iz
488 fir
3017 fir
2265 (i
2106 {ir
147 {7
2266 (i
2791 ir
349 fiL
1142 fir
3218 fir
3117 fir
401 7
4004 iz
480 fir
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SED - FREAND
H4 78
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KoTWD - Ei
X7 - B

HUN I - R
EEAEF=47
BROD - BEIO

o < BT
J—u v /N0

BER o7z
HoZ U Koz
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L)} RS
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Bz -tk 7e

BEMS L7
RN e DB DB LT
LD

Hh7s
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BNHLL - B
mLW - Bz
%o - (12870
W7 - Bz
HEED « HIRD
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regelmaBig B2-B2 860 fir HAIE L

reich Al-Al 1450 {ir Bante s BFFHLO
romantisch X X nv LTy sl mw L ERD
salzig A2-B1 X W - BROH D
sauer A2-A2 X fi > X

scharf A2-B1 1365 {ir EUN - B

schick B1-B1 X DA

schlank B1-B1 3791 41 LETWDE « AU A
schmal A2-B1 1833 {11 (lED) Pl
schmutzig Al-Al 3923 fir BN - R
schrecklich Al-A2 2116 {ir OEW - BZEALW
schriftlich A2-B1 1662 fir ELD - LTFITED
schwierig A2-A2 473 fir RPN - HEZ
selbstverstdndlich B1-B2 1211 {7, HEHD « 249K72
selten B1-B1 648 fir FN DTN
sicher Al-A2 238 fir LARTR « e
stdlich A2-B2 2649 fif FE D - FEERD

tot Al-A2 669 i, e/ TN D

iibrig B1-B1 790 fir HoTND » Role
unméglich A2-A2 1745 fir RHEHEZR « DN EW
vegetarisch Al-B1 X FE(EFR)D
verschieden B1-B1 219 fir HipoT=

véllig A 464 fir FERIR c F oD
vorsichtig Al-A2 1809 {iz JDTES » (A
wach B1-B1 3377 iz HAED TS - X TV 5
wahr A2-A2 664 {iL HED - K40
weich Al-A2 1839 {ir LD BN

westlich A2-B2 1540 iz WO - FEERD

zentral A2-A2 708 fi7 HLlao « B/



